
MEASURE

Nutritional Information

    Toasted Cheese Sandwich
on Whole Wheat with Buttermist®

Size of Portions:  1 sandwich  Number of Portions:  72  

INGREDIENTS 

PREPARATIONS

*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient
* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data
¹ - denotes optional nutrient values

Nutrients are based upon 1 Portion Size:  1 sandwich 

Calories Cholesterol   Calcium     34.08%  Calories from Total Fat
Total Fat Sodium   Vitamin A  Iron  17.00%  Calories from Saturated Fat
Saturated Fat Carbohydrate  Vitamin A  Water¹  1.44%*  Calories from Trans Fat

Trans Fat¹ Dietary Fiber   Vitamin C   Ash¹ 37.45%  Calories from Carbohydrates

26.74% Calories from Protein 
Allergens

Contains milk and wheat

PMS reflex blue PMS 485 PMS 130

Group:  Sandwich 

HACCP Process: #2 Same Day Service 11.5.14

www.butterbuds.com

Protein

144 Slices
9 lb.

Whole Wheat Bread  
American Cheese Slices 
Buttermist® Food & Pan Spray 

Spray Buttermist on three full sheet pans.  Place 24 slices of bread on each pan.

Top each slice of bread with 2 slices of cheese (2 oz. total).  Cover with remaining bread slices.  
 

                      Spray tops of sandwiches with Buttermist.

                      Bake until lightly browned in a conventional oven at 400°F for approximately 15 minutes;
                      convection oven at 350°F for approximately 9-12 minutes.

290 kcal
 10.99 g

   5.48 g
*0.46 g

 30.37 mg
811.24 mg

27.17 g
  3.81 g

  19.40 g
108.80 RE

183.93 IU
    0.00 mg

641.08 mg
    1.72 mg 

*21.60* g
*2.14* g




