

PREPARATIONS

Spray Buttermist on three full sheet pans. Place 24 slices of bread on each pan.

Top each slice of bread with 2 slices of cheese (2 oz. total). Cover with remaining bread slices.

Spray tops of sandwiches with Buttermist.

Bake until lightly browned in a conventional oven at 400°F for approximately 15 minutes; convection oven at 350°F for approximately 9-12 minutes.

Nutritional Information

Nutrients are based upon 1 Portion Size: 1 sandwich

Calories	290 kcal	Cholesterol	30.37 mg	Protein	19.40 g	Calcium	641.08 mg	34.08% Calories from Total Fat
Total Fat	10.99 g	Sodium	811.24 mg	Vitamin A	108.80 RE	Iron	1.72 mg	17.00% Calories from Saturated Fat
Saturated Fat	5.48 g	Carbohydrate	27.17 g	Vitamin A	183.93 IU	Water ¹	*21.60* g	1.44%* Calories from Trans Fat
Trans Fat ¹	*0.46 g	Dietary Fiber	3.81 g	Vitamin C	0.00 mg	Ash ¹	*2.14* g	37.45% Calories from Carbohydrates
								26.74% Calories from Protein

Allergens

Contains milk and wheat

N/A - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient * - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data 1 - denotes optional nutrient values

()-

HACCP Process: #2 Same Day Service

11.5.14